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Alexandria (Virginia, USA) Estate Sale Online Auction - North Paxton Street

Auction Opens. Mon, Aug 14 6:30pm ET

Lot

0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342

Title

Tea Cart And Step Stoal - A
Needlepoint And More - A
Decor - A

Food Storage And More - A
Pots And Flatware - A
Frozen Y ogurt Maker And More- A
Food Storage And More - A
Pots And Pans And More - A
Cookbooks - B

Decor - A

Home Health - A

Bakeware And More- A
Art-A

Table And More- C

Decor - A

Furniture And Contents - C
Table And More- C
Luggage And More - A
Baskets- A

Art-A

Art-A

Art-A

Fireplace Tools - A

Art-A

Art-C

Table-C

Art-C

Sony Theater TV - C
Tiffany Style Light - A
Wood Display Cabinet - C
Hummels- B

Hummels - B

Decor - B

12

Auction Closes. Mon, Aug 21 7:15pm ET

Lot

0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358

Title

Decor Candles And More - B
Kiln And Pottery - C

Barbie Gaming Chair And More- A
Books- A

Player Piano And More - C
Player Piano Ralls- C

Vinyl Records And More - B
Antique Pin Ball - C

Chairs- B

Telescope- B

Exercise- B

Vacuums And More - B
Bedroom Furniture- C
Jewelry And More- A

Dall - A

Electronics- A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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